

MMWSY/LSU

आममगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMWSY:- Const of Road From Pansy Path Whum-
Nagar Pokhar to Barburi Amshuchet Jati talq

Agreement no - 11/SD/2021-22.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,34,25,198-00

SUB-DIVISION

Anil Kumar Jang.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
8 x 1.60m x 1.50m x 0.10m					0.72 m ³
5 x 2.0m x 2.10m x 0.10m					2.10 "
2 x 6.0m x 1.80m x 0.10m					2.16 "
2 x 5 x 30m x 0.650m x 0.10m					19.50 "
2 x 2 x 30m x 0.650m x 0.10m					7.80 "
5 x 30m x 4.05m x 0.10m					60.75 "
2 x 30m x 4.05m x 0.10m					24.30 "
					<u>773.17 m³</u>

M 26/11/23

26/11/23

Abstract of cost

① PIFIF Benchmark

Pillar - ENT.

2.0 No. O.V.T.M.B.P. (25)

@ 4316.93/each - Rs. 8634.00

② PIFIF Reference pillar

5.0 No. O.V.T.M.B.P. (25)

@ 1989.51/each - Rs. 9948.00

③ Clearing and grubbing road land - E.I.P.

0.92 Hect. O.V.T.M.B.P. (25)

@ 52970.33/Hect - Rs. 48733.00

④ excavation for road

Day - E.I.P.

Continuation

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(24) Plu Drains Spots Complete 12.0 Nos O.U.T. M.B.P. (28) @ 422.26/ea - Rs. 5067.00				
(25) Dismantling of existing structure — E.T. 0.75 m ³ O.U.T. M.B.P. (28) @ 497.81/m ³ — Rs. 374.00				
(26) Dismantling of RCC structure — E.P. 1.68 m ³ O.U.T. M.B.P. (29) @ 1128.62/m ³ — Rs. 1896.00				
(27) Dismantling Cement mortar 24.75 m ³ O.U.T. M.B.P. (29) @ 235.98/m ³ — Rs. 5841.00 Rs. 574570.00				
Add 12% C.S. (+) Rs. 689484.00				
Add 1% L. cess (+) Rs. 57457.00				
Add 10% S. fec (+)				
(25502 + 43226) — Rs. 68728.00				
Rs. 6561370.00				
(less 0.03% as per agg) Rs. 1968.00				
G.O. Ms. 6559402.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.G. 125'	6559402.0
less Plw Payment				AS,	<u>3024317.0</u>
				125	3535085.0
				Muse	
				26-4-23	
				BE meya	
				A Bamey	